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A Good Sign & Graphics Company Richard Abedi richard@agoodsign.com
2110 South Susan St., Santa Ana, 
CA 92707 714-444-4466 956088 C45, D42 N/A 1000771743 2022

A-C Electric Company Elizabeth Blackwood elizabeth.blackwood@a-celectric.com
PO Box 81977
Bakersfield, CA 93308 661-410-0000 99849 A,B, C10, C12, C61/D42 N/A 1000000365 2022

Ad Art Sign Company Brian Connolly brian.connolly@adart.com
150 Executive Park Blvd., #2100 
San Francisco, CA 94134 415-869-6462 826051 C45 N/A 1000024506 2022

Airco Mechanical, Inc. Cory Bangs coryb@aircomech.com
8210 Demetre Ave., Sacramento, CA 
95828 916-381-4523 311454 A, B, C-2, 4, 10, 16, 20, 

34, 36, 38, 42, 43 N/A 1000003442 2022

All County Flooring Carl Hancock carl@allcounty-flooring.com
3140 Park Road, Suite D
Benicia, CA 94510 707-205-4229 988380 C15 MBE/

SBE 1000004884 2024

Amcon Construction, Inc. Harvy Dhillon hdhillon@amcon-construction.com
6055 Toscana Loop
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 916-204-8715 978742 C8, C27 DBE 1000064385 2023

American Chiller Service, Inc. Chris McLeod info@americanchiller.com
11328 Sunrise Gold Cir, Rancho 
Cordova, CA 95742 916-457-7800 605046 C4, C20, C33, C61/D-53, 

B SBE 1000000880 2022

Armas, Inc. Debby Armour accounting@armasinc.com 445 Chelan Dr., Vacaville, CA  95687 707-249-4115 1054181 A, C10 1000663456 2023

Armour Petroleum Service and Equipment 
Corporation Cherie Armour Andrieucherie@armourpetroleum.com

PO Box 507
Vacaville, CA 95696 707-437-6668 498721 A, C10, HAZ SBE 1000018479 2022

Arthulia Inc. Arthur Wong arthurwong@sbcglobal.net
9 Silliman St., Suite 9
San Francisco, CA 94134 650-302-8625 833099 B, C10, C36 MBE/WBE 1000013028 2022

Automated Electric Corporation Jeff Luna jluna@automatedlelctric.net
11300 Sanders Dr, Ste 9, Rancho 
Cordova, CA  95742 916-851-0911 981065 C10, C20 SBE 1000004291 2022

Bay Cities Fire Protection Inc. Leon Kresheck bcfp@sbcglobal.net
51 Foley St.
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-579-8694 731222 B, C16 SBE 1000045613 2022

Bay Cities Pyrotector Inc. Lloyd Ernst
lloyd@baycitiesfire.com

1315 67th St.
Emeryville, CA 94608 510-450-7760 792704 C10, C16 1000025510 2022

Bay City Boiler & Engineering Co.,Inc. Jon Bruland jon@baycityboiler.com
23312 Cabot Blvd, Hayward, CA 
94545 510-786-3711 320288 C-4 SBE 1000014621 2023

Bel Air Mechanical Bruce Campbell bruce@belairmechanical.com
4100 Alhambra Ave # 2680, Martinez, 
CA  94553 925-609-9655 844161 B, C4, C10, C20, C36, 

C38, C43 SBE 1000005475 2022

Bell Products, Inc. Gina Massolo gmassolo@bellproducts.com
722 Soscol Avenue, PO Box 396, 
Napa, CA 94559 707-255-1811 171534 A, B, C4, C20, C36, C43 SBE 1000000656 2022

Best Contracting Services, Inc Janette Luna estimating@bestcontracting.com
19027 S. Hamilton Avenue
Gardenea, CA 90248 310-328-6969 456263 A, B, C17, C39, C43 N/A 1000000563 2022

Bockmon & Woody Electric Co., Inc. Arlene Larsen arlene@bockmonwoody.com
1528 El Pinal Drive
Stockton, CA 95205 209-464-4878 588308 C-10 N/A 1000002789 2024

Bothman Construction aka Robert A. Bothman, 
Inc. Robert Bothman info@bothman.com or mdelgado@bothman.co

2690 Scott Blvd.
Santa Clara, CA 95050 408-279-2277 440332 A, B, C8, C27 N/A 1000000846 2023

Bowen Engineering and Environmental Arline Parfitt
office@bowendemo.com

4664 S. Cedar Avenue
Fresno, CA 93725 559-233-7464 816496

A, B, C10, C21, C22, 
C33, C39. C61/D38, ASB, 

HAZ
SBE 1000003520 2022

BRCO Constructors, Inc. Matt Roth mroth@gobrco.com 
3650 Cincinnati Avenue
Rocklin, CA 95765 916-253-9373 511602 A, B N/A 1000000205 2024

C&J Painting Murray Castro candjpainting@comcast.net
257 Walnut St, Suite F,
Napa, CA 94559 707-226-5510 700342 C33 SBE 1000002131 2022

Cal Inc. Tina Vargas tvargas@cal-inc.com
2040 Peabody Road
Vacaville, CA 95687 707-446-7996 657754 A, Asb, B, C13, C21, C22, 

C33, C39, Haz DBE 1000003209 2023

CN O'Neill Electric, Inc. Kim Metz kmetz@cnoneill.com
901 Oxford Way
Stockton, CA 95204 209-941-3949 1023311 C-10 DBE/SBE/

MBE 1000047592 2023

Color New Co. Louie Loizu/Katherine colornewco@yahoo.com
22855 Califa St.
Woodland Hills, CA  91367 818-884-0856 818650 C33, B SBE 1000001623 2022

Commercial Pool Systems, Inc. Steve Dunn admin@commercialpoolsystems.com
252 Appalachian Dr.,             
Martinez, CA  94553 925-938-7665 794637 C53 SBE 1000040446 2022

Console Electric Kevin Console kevin@consoleelectric.com
6090 Enterprise Dr, B1,          
Diamond Springs, CA  95619 530-417-1375 913741 C10 1000053632 2022

Consolidated Networks Corp Lyndsay Bowlin lbowlin@cnc-usa.com
1301 Aldridge Road, Suite E, 
Vacaville, CA  95688 707-410-5515 965001 C7 SBE 1000007651 2022

CWS Construction Group, Inc. Charles Slack Jr. charliejr.cws@gmail.com
42 Digital Dr, Suite 1,
Novato, CA 94949 415-599-6545 811153 A, B SBE 1000020287 2024
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Diamond Painting Co. Kalli Kouloulias kalliopi406@comcast.net
3309 Oselot Way, Rancho Cordova, 
CA 95670 916-671-3386 788505 C-33 N/A 1000013245 2022

Digital Design Communications Javier Martin jmartin@ddesigncom.com
8128 Capwell Dr.
Oakland, CA 94621 510-632-0650 785247 C10 1000002624 2022

DMR Builders Donna Sheldon info@dmrbuilderscorp.com
2725 Guerneville Rd.,                      
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-596-7575 1033280 A, B N/A 1000058288 2022

EIDIM Group, Inc.(dba EIDIM Group AV 
Technology) Nick Tabutwale nick.tabutwale@eidim.com

6905 Aslo Cir.,                                  
Buena Park, CA 90621 562-777-1009 824410 B, C7, C10, C33 SBE 1000010711 2022

EKC Enterprises, Inc. Greg Alavezos greg@ekccorp.com
4658 E Weathermaker, Fresno, CA 
93703 559-438-0330 916095 C7, C10 N/A 1000000219 2022

Ellis & Ellis Sign Systems (Illuminated 
Creations, Inc.) Brad Mills bmills@ellissigns.com

1111 Joellis Way
Sacramento, CA 95815 916-569-3523 545167 C45, C61/D42 SBE 1000000445 2022

FRC, Inc. Gina Tomrose gina@frcinc.biz
9680 Old Redwood Hwy.,
Windsor, CA 95492 707-837-5065 715667 B N/A 1000002179 2022

Harbert Roofing, Inc. Tess Lindsey harbertroofinginc@gmail.com
19799 Hirsch Court
Anderson, CA 96007 530-223-3251 66974 B, C39, C61/D24 & 

C61/D41 SBE 1000005830 2022

Integrated Demolition and Remediation, Inc. Shrenik Vora info@idrdemo.com
4938 E. La Palma Ave.              
Anaheim, CA 92807 714-340-3333 1003504 A, B, C-21, C-22, HAZ DBE/MBE/

SBE 1000023608 2022

Integrity Data & Fiber Inc. Dan Wakerley danwaker@pacbell.net
6751 Hills View Dr.
Vacaville, CA 95688 916-439-2351 778249 C7 DVBE/

SBE 1000001069 2023

JB Electric and Construction, Inc. (Tri-Valley) John Brambila john@jbec-inc.com
3295 Shelby Place
Fairfield, CA 94534 707-631-6226 1021892 B, C10, C42 MBE 1000045439 2023

Jeff Painting Amir Movafegh amir@legioncontractors.com
70 Doman Ave., Ste 3, San 
Francisco, CA  94124 415-655-3535 1007768 C-33 SBE 1000031151 2022

JKL Constructions Services, Inc. Charles Smith or 
Craig Bjorkman

csmith@jklbuild.com or 
cbjorkman@jklbuild.com

1733Woodside Rd, Ste. 360, 
Redwood City, CA  94061

832-659-9031 
or 510-333-

8710
822660 B N/A 1000689388 2022

Johnson Controls, Inc. Nicholas Fiorito nicholas.fiorito@jci.com
103 Woodmere Rd.
Folsom, CA 95630 916-932-3884 22445 A,B, C-4, C-7, C10, C20, 

C38, C36 N/A 1000000593 2024

J-Walt Construction, Inc. Joseph Walter office@jwaltconstruction.com
1787 E. Main Street, Suite # 12
Woodland, CA 95776 530-406-2278 981420 B N/A 1000032729 2022

KS Plumbing, Inc. Kate Weidland kweiland@ksplumbinginc.com
3229 Fitzgerald Road
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 530-672-2506 858545 C36 SBE 1000003751 2022

KS Telecom Tammy Kirby acct@kstelecominc.com
PO Box 330
Penryn, CA 95663 916-652-4735 790922 C7, C10 SBE 1000000120 2022

Lister Construction Inc. Chuck Lister chuckl@listerinc.net
896 Aldridge Rd., Suite B
Vacaville, CA 95688 707-451-2813 630673 A, B SBE 1000019781 2022

Lloyd F. McKinney Associates, Inc. Debbie Smith debbie.smith@mckinneyassoc.com
25350 Cypress Avenue
Hayward, CA 94544 510-783-8043 248851 C7, C10 WBE 1000007927 2022

Lovgren & Associates Burt Lovgren burt@lovgren-assoc.com
5545 St. Francis Circle East Loomis, 
CA 95650 906-632-9441 859498 B, C61/D34 SBE 1000021739 2023

Matrix HG Inc. (Building Solutions) Ashley Silva bidrequests@matrixhginc.com
115 Mason Circle,                    
Concord, CA  94520 925-459-9200 812232 B, C-4, C10, C20, C36, 

C38, C43 N/A 1000003058 2022

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. (EMCOR Services) Jessica Phillips jphillips@emcor.net
3906 Kristi Ct.,                 
Sacramento, CA  95827 916-636-1825 611215 B, C4, C7, C10, C20, 

C36, C38, C46 N/A 1000002425 2023

Mike Flynn Painting Old & New, Inc. Mike Flynn paintoldandnew@comcast.net
1230 A Western St.,               
Fairfield, CA 94533 707-426-2745 466542 C-33 N/A 1000001244 2022

Morgan Fence Company, Inc. Joel Morgan joel@morganfencecompany.com
408 Union Ave, Suite A,           
Fairfiled, CA 94533 707-427-6159 896119 C-13, C-61/D03, D24, 

D34 N/A 1000012299 2022

Norwood Construction Services Brian Norwood brian@norwoodconstructionservices.com
PO Box 2303
Orangevale, CA 95662 916.476.3386 621047 B, C-8 SBE 1000022989 2024

Ojo Technology Angela Wong awong@ojotech.com
103  Hammond Ave,              
Fremont, CA 94539 510-673-3527 891252 C-7 DBE/WBE/

DVBE/SBE 1000001115 2022

Pacific Lift and Equipment Co., Inc. Ronald Blevin ronb@pacificlift.com
198 Opportunity St., Suite 3,
Sacramento, CA 95838 916.649.3607 372983 C61/D40, D24, D21, D34, 

D04 N/A 1000001658 2022

Pacific Power & Systems, Inc. Cynthia Thurman or 
Sonia Gonzalez projects.admin@pacificpowersystem.com

4970 Peabody Road 
Fairfield, CA 94533 707-437-2300 458315 C7, C10 N/A 1000000158 2022

PB Electric, Inc. Stacie Baker stacie@pbelectricinc.com
3162 Luyung Dr.
Rancho Cordova, CA  95742 916-858-1342 671377 C10 SBE 1000007411 2023
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PCD, Inc. Christian Velasquez cvelasquez@pcdinc.net
1032 Maxwell Dr.
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-546-3633 527657 C7, C10 SBE 1000000341 2022

Peterson Mechaincal, Inc. Zach Brandner zachb@petersonmechaincal.com 21819 8th St. E, Sonoma, CA  95476 707-940-3116 171486 B, C4, 20, 34, 36, 38, 42, 
43 N/A 1000000667 2022

Pinguelo Construction, Inc. Frank Pinguelo pingueloconstruction@yahoo.com
2288 Rockville Road, Suite B
Fairfield, CA 94534 707-864-3003 610938 B, C17 DBE/MBE/

SBE 1000002874 2022

Quality Sound (Bi-Jamar, Inc. dba) James Bryan sales@qualitysound.net
2010 E. Fremont St.
Stockton, CA 95205 209-948-2104 496881 C7, C10 N/A 1000000115 2022

R.B. Spencer, Inc. Julianna Greathouse office@rbspencerinc.com
1188 Hassett Avenue
Yuba City, CA 95991-7212 530-674-8307 664429 C20, C38 N/A 1000002088 2022

RBH Construction Inc. Richard Hartman rich@rbhconstruction.net
2795 E. Bidwell St., Suite 100-190
Folsom, CA 95630 916-835-8642 951053 A, B, C46 SBE 1000035473 2023

RCM Fire Protection, Inc. Deborah Stoffel dstoffel@rcmfire.com
350 Enterprise Place,  Tracy, CA  
95304 209-833-8228 793205 B, C-16 SBE 1000006192 2022

Rodan Builders, Inc. Miriam Lacues or Lisa 
Puckett mlacues@rodanbuilders.com or lpuckett@roda  

3486 Investment Blvd., Suite B
Hayward, CA 94545 650-508-1700 858119 A, B, C21 N/A 1000003240 2022

Rudolph and Sletten, Inc. John Home John.Home@rsconst.com
1504 Eureka Road, Suite 200
Roseville, CA 95661 916.781.8001 198069 A, B 1000000658 2022

Schreder & Brandt Mfg. Inc. Carolyn Atkinson Carolyn@schrederandbrandt.com
PO Box 6310
Chico, CA 95927 530-899-1104 748129 A, B N/A 1000054582 2022

Secutiry & Cabling Solutions, Inc. Monique Pena monique@scstotalsecurity.com
23 Las Colinas Lane, Suite 108   San 
Jose, CA  95119 408-705-2060 1081685 C-7 N/A 1000025707 2022

Sierra Striping, Inc. Rob Campbell rob@sierrastriping.com
9725 Del Road, Suite A
Roseville, CA 95747 916-997-1305 651790 C32, C6/D42 SBE 1000002790 2023

Silicon Valley Paving, Inc. Todd Slyngstad todd@scpinc.com
1050 Commercial St., Suite 101, San 
Jose, CA  95112 408-286-9101 723923 A DVBE 1000005040 2023

Silverado Wallcovering Brady Bluske brady@silveradowallcovering.com
629 Emerald Hills Circle,         
Fairfield, CA 94533 707-408-9632 479062 C-33 N/A 1000579113 2022

Solano County Roofing, Inc. David Miller dmiller.scr@gmail.com
4349 Cordelia Rd.
Fairfield, CA 94534 707-864-6000 495355 B, C2, C39, C43 SBE 1000000777 2022

Southwest Construction Yvette Gardner jtgencon@sbcglobal.net
1213 San Mateo Ave.
San Bruno, CA 94066 650-877-0747 751467 A, B, C39 SBE, WBE 1000003460 2022

Swierstok Enterprise Inc. dba Pro Builders Eric Javier eric@sacprobuilders.com
7030 Drywood Way
Orangevale, CA 95662 916.704.7170 884897 A, B, C33, C36 SBE 1000005478 2023

Team Ghilotti, Inc. Gabe Duran gabed@teamghilotti.com
2531 Petaluma Blvd. So.
Petaluma, CA 94952 707-763-8700 895384 A, HAZ N/A 1000002085 2022

Tec-Com Low Voltage Solutions, Inc. Todd L. Shelton tshelton@tec-com.net
PO Box 1626
Yuba City, CA 95992 530-751-2155 769824 C-7 SBE 1000415457 2022

TPA Construction Inc. Anastasia Tyukayeva at.tpaconstruction@gmail.com
2406 Clubhouse Dr.
Rocklin, CA 95765 916-919-1624 782044 A, B, C33 SBE 1000005312 2022

T&R Communications, Inc. John Acosta jacosta@trcomm.com
231 Lathrop Way, Suite A, 
Sacramento, CA 95815 916-844-4994 936024 C-7 SBE 1000003221 2022

Trinet Construction, Inc. Ron Radoul ronr.tci@gmail.com
3934 Geary Blvd.
San Francisco, CA 94118 415-695-7814 735126 A, B, C27 SBE 1000006044 2022

Troxell Communications, Inc. Kathy Nunn kathy.nunn@trox.com
936B Seventh St., S325
Novato, CA 94945 925-348-5615 822286 C7 N/A 1000001799 2022

Vaca Valley Excavating & Trucking, Inc. Mike Baker mike@vvexc.com
2201 E. Monte Vista Ave.
Vacaville, CA 95688 707-453-1812 615485 A, B, C-8 N/A 1000015198 2022

Valley Relocation & Storage Joe Rodgers jrodgers@valleyrelocation.com
5000 Marsh Dr.
Concord, CA  94520 925-827-8400 N/A Moving Services SBE 1000020662 2022

Vanden Bos Electric Inc Trevor Banden Bos trevor@vdbelectric.com
502 Giuseppe Ct., Suite 5
Roseville, CA 95678 916-773-1500 627898 B, C7, C10 SBE 1000000279 2022

VLA Construction, Inc. Veronique Loizu vlainc@hotmail.com
22815 Ventura Blvd., #157
Woodland Hills, CA 91364 818-225-1800 1040399 B, C33 SBE 1000060242 2022

Wright Contracting Lisa Freedman lfreedman@wrightcontracting.com
3020 Dutton Ave.,                       
Santa Rosa, CA  95407 707-528-1172 1025609 B N/A 1000050517 2024

WWF Contractors Corp. Julie Humbert julie@wwfcontractors.com
3181 Luyung Dr., Suite A,        
Rancho Cordova, CA  95742 916-400-3636 418113 C36, C2, B SBE 1000002119 2023
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Yoda Painting, Inc. Mike Takar yodapainting@gmail.com
2254 40th Ave., San Francisco, CA 
94116 415-375-1611 1050095 C-33 SBE 1000527505 2024
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